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Journal of Special Education and Rehabilitation
pISSN 1409-6099, elSSN 1857-663X
www: http://jser.fzf.ukim.edu.mk
IC Value in 2010: 6.08
Scientific Quality 235
ISI Journals Master List 0 pts
NOTE: Journal receives score when found on Thompson ISI Journals Master List
SCI Expanded / other products 0 pts
NOTE: Journal receives score when found on Thompson ISI SCI Expanded or other products
except CC list
Current Contents LS/CM 0 pts
NOTE: Journal receives score when found on Thompson ISI Current Contents Basic Sciences or
Clinical Sciences List
Index Medicus / Medline 0 pts
Journal receives score when found on PubMed Journals List
Other bibliographic databases 50 pts
NOTE: Journal receives score when found on other journals databases like: EMBASE/Excerpta
Medica, Chemical Abstracts/CAS, BIOBASE and/or others
Original papers published annualy [in %] 75 pts
NOTE: Original article is a publication which presents results of authors own research or a case
report. Such article must have the "methodology" and "results" sections. Score equivalent to percentage.
International papers published annualy 50 pts
NOTE: Total nomber of papers of authors outside of the journal’'s country of origin, published per
year. The first or corresponding author should be affiliated with an institution outside the journal's country of origin.
Total number of papers published per year [max 40 pts.] 20 pts
NOTE: only scientific material counts: editorials, original articles, case reports and
reviews. Comments, letters-to-the-editor, conference reports DO NOT count into the total number of papers published per year
International Editorial representation [max. 40 pts.] 40 pts
NOTE: International editorial board member is a person who's affiliation address is outside of the
journal's origin and the name does not indicate the same ethnic group. Score equivalent to percentage but not more than 40
ISI ImpactFactor Value 0 pts
NOTE:
Editorial Quality 166/200
Cover page
Volume number indicator 3 pts
Issue / part number 3 pts
Month 3 pts
Year 3 pts
ISSN 4 pts
Frequency 4 pts
Editorial Details
Full List of Editors 10 pts
Country of Editors 5 pts
Identification of editorial role 5 pts
Scope of the journal - Range 0 - 5 5 pts
Clearly defined aims and audience.
Supporting body 5 pts
Information about what learned society / association or other body supports the journal
Funding body 5 pts
Acknowledgement of funding sources for the journal
Copyright statement 0 pts
Volume of distribution 2 pts

Number of copies per issue

LIST

IC Journal Master List is a part of IndexCopernicus International
All rights reserved. IndexCopernicus International 2001-2011
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Editorial Contact Information

Postal address
1 point

Phone
1 point
Fax
1 point
E-mail
1 point

Contact person
1 point

Publisher Contact Information

Postal address
Phone

Fax

E-mail

Contact person

Instructions for Authors

Remit of Journal

Clear statement

Ethical issues / conflict of interest. Range 0 - 5

Clear statement on the ethical issues in clinical and animal research has to be provided; conflict of
interest statement, patient confidentiality issues, permissions and copyright transfer policy should be indicated

Types of articles accepted

Editorial standards

Statement of journals confirmation to international editorial standards

Review process

Statement on peer-review process

Authors declaration
Authors required to state that their material is original and not previously published/submitted
elswhere

Copyright statement

Instruction on manuscript structure. Range O - 8
Instruction on graphics / photo preparation
Instruction on references

Address for submission

Postal

Address for submission

e-mail [e-submission opportunity]

Manuscript content presentation

Title [English or bi-lingual]
Authors names [and initials]
Corresponding author identified
Authors contribution indicated

Correspondence info

Postal address

Correspondence info

Phone

Correspondence info

E-mail

Affiliation

Date of submission/acceptance
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1 pts
1 pts
1 pts
1 pts
1 pts

1 pts
1 pts
1 pts
1 pts
0 pts

2 pts
0 pts
2 pts
3 pts
3 pts
2 pts
0 pts
6 pts
3 pts
4 pts
3 pts

3 pts

5 pts
5 pts
5 pts
0 pts
2 pts
0 pts
2 pts
5 pts
5 pts
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Abstract [in English] 5 pts
Less than 150 words

Keywords 0 pts
Consistent heading structure 10 pts
Citation on 1st page 5 pts
Copyright on 1st page 0 pts
Reference list 10 pts
Concise style of references [prefered consecutive order]

Subscription information 5 pts
Price

Subscription information 5 pts
How to order

Circulation / Availability 160/160

Print Version
Language of publication 50 pts
Local only
Clear indication of website location in printed version 5 pts

Online Version
Can be located via Google 10 pts
Homepage
English or multi-lingual 20 pts
TOC only 10 pts
Content shown
Abstract 10 pts
Content shown
Full text in XML or PDF 10 pts
Content shown
Search engine by issues 5 pts
By issues
Search engine by keywords 10 pts
By keywords
Search engine by authors 20 pts
By authors
Free access 10 pts

Stability of the journal 25/50

Issuance
Annualy / bi-anually 15 pts

Age of Journal
Age of journal 10 pts
One point for each year up to 10 years (max 10pts)

Technical Quality / Production Values 27135
Paper quality 4 pts
Suitable for content
Print quality 5 pts
No fading print
lllustration quality 3 pts
Photographs quality 0 pts
Color add score
Text fills to the page well, not too small, not too large 5 pts
Design quality
Clearly laid out 5 pts
Design quality
Consistent design throughout 5 pts

Design quality

IC Journal Master List is a part of IndexCopernicus International
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Negative Score -5/0
Advertisement placement within articles 0 pts
Advertisement placement between articles [before or after article] 0 pts
Irregular issuance - Late [up to one month delay] 0 pts
Irregular issuance - Joined issues -5 pts
Irregular issuance - Very late [over one month delay] 0 pts

Experts Peer-Review Opinion 0/60
Scientific quality of published articles 0 pts
Up-to-date content 0 pts
Educational values 0 pts

Evaluation performed by: IndexCopernicus International - Journal Evaluation Department
Date of evaluation: 2011-03-17 10:31
Date of report: 2011-04-13 13:53
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